FREEDOM VALLEY SCHOOL, UMRAKH
ASSEMBLY, YAGYASHALA & YOGA PLANNING
MONTH- SEPTEMBER 2023

Sr.No.| DATE TOPIC INDIAN HISTORICAL TOPIC CLASS YAGYA | YOGA
1 01-09-2023 |Friday National nutrition day Indian standard time was adopted on this day 5th M 5th § 12th
2 02-09-2023 [Saturday International Vulture Awareness Day, Fg;ii:::;::f}?;:g}:?;g‘;?g;a’z aSIZ?]tl:;:}t:z 111 f ;;28 Provisional 6th S 5th M 5th S
3 03-09-2023 [Sunday SUNDAY -
4 04-09-2023 [Monday National wildlife day Birth anniversary of Dadabhai Naoroji (Grand Old Man of India) 6th M | 6th S | 5th M
5 05-09-2023 | Tuesday Teachers day Birth anniversary of Dr. Sarvepalli Radhakrihnan Council Members
6 06-09-2023 |Wednesday  |Janmashtami Special Assembly 7th S | 6th M ’ 6th S
7 | 07-09-2023 [Thursday , = . JANMASHTAMI (HOLIDAY) e
8  |08-09-2023 |Friday International literacy Day IButhday of Asha Bhosle 7thM |  7thS | 6thM
9  109-09-2023 |Saturday. S ! : 2nd SATURDAY i : :
10 10-09-2023 [Sunday o SUNDAY : e e
11 11-09-2023 |Monday National Forest Martyr's Day Bnthday of Vinayak Narahari Bhave (Vinoba Bhave) 8th M 7th M 7th S
12 12-09-2023 |Tuesday Grandparent's Day Lord Cornwallis became Governor General of India Oth S 8th M 7th M
13 13-09-2023 |Wednesday |International chocolate Day Deputy rtmhA st O.f s Véllal:.uhbhai Pat(lel 01‘de{'s R 10th S 9th S 8th M

move into Hyderabad to integrate it with the Indian Union.
14 14-09-2023 | Thursday Hindi Diwas Hindi was adopted as the official Indian language in the Indian 10th M 10th S P
Constitution.
15 15-09-2023 |Friday L T — Tl:ibute to the Indian Engineer Bharat Ratna Mokshagundam 11th L0th M 10th S
Visvesvaraya.
16 16-09-2023 |Saturday World Ozone Day Birth anniversary of Shaheed Balwant Singh 12th 11th 10th M
17 | 17-09-2023 |Sunday Gells i : - - SUNDAY s
18 18-09-2023 |Monday Ganesh Chaturthi Special Assembly 5th S J 12th 11th
19 1909200 nsdey | o 2 GANESH CHATURTHI HOLIDAY 4 :
20 |20-09-2023 |Wednesday [National School Backpack Awareness Day. Mughal Emperor Bahadur Shah Zafar left the Qila S5th M 5th S 12th
21 21-09-2023 | Thursday The International Day of Peace Birthday of Jitendra Abhisheki 6th S 5th M 5th S
22 |22-09-2023 |Friday Day for the Welfare of Cancer Patients International Astronomy Day 6th M 6th S 5th M
23 123-09-2023 |Saturday T e “4th SATURDAY e
24 [24-09-2023 [Sunday _ ; __ SUNDAY : L
25 25-09-2023 |Monday Antyodaya Diwas The birth anniversary of Pandit Deendayal Upadhyaya 7th S 6th M 6th S
26 | 26-09-2023 |Tuesday World Environmental Health Day Birthday of Ishwar Chandra Vidyasagar 7th M 7th S 6th M
27 |27-09-2023 |Wednesday [World Tourism Day Birthday of Bhagat Singh 8th M 7th M 7th S
28 | 28-09-2023 |Thursday o - GANESH VISARJAN (HOLIDAY) ' - .
29 |29-09-2023 |Friday World Heart Day The Indian Army did surgical strike after Uri attack 9th S 8th M 7th M
30 | 30-09-2023 |Saturday International Translation Day The first Rocket to carry man flew 10th S 9th S 8th M
Note: Power Point Presentation for Assembly should be submitted two days prior to the Assembly Incharge by the respective Class Teacher.

Assembly &m ﬂ embers : Mr. Kalpesh Vyas, Mr. Sachin Balochia, Mr. Karan Panwar, Mr. Malav Shah, Mr. Rohidas Ghode, Ms. Vlgayalaxmi Das

ncharge Sign.

Principal's Sign.




